
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Julie Hadfield 3 2 4 4 5 4 2 4 18 4
Maureen Ihle 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Vivian Muehlen 5 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 12 2
Julia Song 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Rosie Saunders 7 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Fit Body 45+
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Melanie Bonnichsen 11 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 28 6
Heather Moroni 12 8 10 7.• 8 11 7.• 7.• 40 8
Shay Sim 13 9 11 11 9 8 11 9 49 10
Nikki Torres 14 10 9 8 10 9 9 8 45 9
Summer Vu 15 6 6 3 3 1 4 3 19 4
Brieann Gonczy 16 2 3 1 1 4 3 1 10 2
Tresa Valum 17 1 2 2 4 2 1 2 9 1
Stephanie Riley 18 7.• 8.• 10 7.• 7.• 8 10 40 7
Kristina Helms 19 11 7 9 11 10 10 11 51 11
Sarah Johnson 20 4 1 4 2 3 2 4 15 3
Molly Lawson 21 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 24 5

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Fit Body 35+
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Alexandra Frimu 24 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Cecilia Glover 25 2 4 5 5 4 5 5 23 5
Wennilyn Almazan 26 8 8 8 7 6 9 6 37 8
Summer Vu 27 5 3 2 3 1 3 2 13 2
Brieann Gonczy 28 3 5 4 2 3 2 4 16 3
Amanda Stiles 29 6 6 6 8 9 7 7 34 6
Harriet Aquino 30 7 7 7 6 8 6 8 35 7
Amy Cichy 31 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 18 4
Carly Weatherhead 32 9 9 9 9 7 8 9 44 9

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini True Novice A
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bambee Garfield 35 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 17 4
Cara Cate 36 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Mary Cara Smock 37 2 2 3 4 4 5 3 16 3
Brittany Lehmann 38 3 4 2 2 2 2 1 11 2
Elisa Marie 39 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Melanie Bonnichsen 40 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 24 5

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini True Novice B
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Erin Ribic

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Ashley Grady 43 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 1
Kyra Johnson 44 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 9 2

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini True Novice C
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Rashaad Mayes

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Courtney Wise 49 12 13 12 12 11 11 13 60 12
Shay Sim 50 11 12 11 9 8 9 10 50 10
Ashley Grady 51 5 3 6 5 3 6 6 25 5
Nikki Torres 52 10 7 9 10 9 13 8 46 9
Lisa Kream 53 7.• 8.• 8 8 7.• 8 12 39 8
Ashley Elness 54 6 4 1 1 1 2 1 9 1
Mary Anna Parker 55 3 5 2 2 6 4 2 16 4
Melissa Heers 56 8 10 7.• 7.• 10 7.• 7.• 39 7
Tresa Valum 57 1 2 4 3 2 1 4 12 2
Tara Willard 58 2 1 3 4 4 3 3 15 3
Christina Newton 59 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 26 6
Heather Moroni 60 9 11 10 11 12 10 9 51 11
Rosie Saunders 61 13 9 13 13 13 12 11 62 13

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Novice
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 13 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Amy Cichy 64 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 12 2
Cecilia Glover 65 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 28 5
Lisa Kream 66 7 7 7 5 6 7 7 34 7
Jenna Fiscus 67 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Amanda Stiles 68 5 6 5 7 7 6 5 29 6
Harriet Aquino 69 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 14 3
Summer Vu 70 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 19 4

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Open A
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Alexandra Frimu 73 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 7 1
Kristina Helms 74 8 6 6 7 6 7 7 33 7
Stephanie Riley 75 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 18 4
Claire Grosvenor 76 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Courtney Starr 77 1 2 2 2 1 1 4 8 2
Jessica Hernandez 78 7 8 8 8 7 8 8 39 8
Melissa Heers 79 6 7 5 5 5 5 6 27 5
Juana Martinez 80 5 5 7 6 8 6 5 29 6

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Open B
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Rashaad Mayes

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Courtney Wise 83 7 7 7 8 4 7 7 35 7
Christina Newton 84 4.• 4.• 6 6 6 5.• 6 27 6
Cara Cate 85 1 1 1 1 8 1 2 6 1
Tiffany Dang 86 8 8 8 7 7 9 8 39 8
Tara Willard 87 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Brittany Lehmann 88 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Mary Cara Smock 89 5 5 4 4 1 4 4 21 4
Ashley Elness 90 6 6 5.• 5.• 5.• 6 5.• 27 5
Elisa Marie 91 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 45 9

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Open C
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Rashaad Mayes

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarah Johnson 95 2 1 4 4 3 3 5 16 3
Bambee Garfield 96 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 27 6
Amanda Chlipala 97 1 3 3 1 2 2 2 10 2
Julia Song 98 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 8 1
Rosalind Sanders 99 7 7 7 8 6 7 8 36 7
Nneka Gerrard 100 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 50 10
Mary Anna Parker 101 4 6 5 5 8 6 4 26 5
Sarra Arras 102 8 9 9 7 7 10 7 40 8
Trista Metz 103 6 4 1 3 4 4 3 18 4
Kyra Johnson 104 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 44 9

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Open D
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Morgan Bustanoby 109 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Markie Williams 110 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 6 1
Natalie Sullivan 111 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Tresa Valum 112 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 10 2
Ashley Grady 113 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

7.  Michele MayberryClass: Bikini Open E
6.  Dominic Current

Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Rose Hendricks

Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel
Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Jenna Fiscus 67 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 5 1

Alexandra Frimu 73 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 22 5

Cara Cate 85 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 10 2

Julia Song 98 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 17 3

Markie Williams 110 5 4 2 2 4 5 5 20 4

Contest: NWCC NPC WA Ironman Judges
Date: 10/7/2017 1.  Todd Jewel

Location: Mill Creek, WA 2.  Paula Fox
Head Judge: Rick Kasten 3.  Chris Algeo

Total Competitors: 5 4.  Rose Hendricks
Tabulator(s): Ivan Ribic 5.  Ivan Ribic

Class: Overall Open Bikini
6.  Dominic Current
7.  Erin Ribic




